Incidents are reported for the 60 day range ending with the date at bo _om. If a date is missing. no reportable incidents occurred on that

date

UF24000480
UF24000481
UF24000482
UF24000483
UF24000484
UF24000485
UF24000486
UF24000487
UF24000488
UF24000489
UF24000490
UF24000491
UF24000492
UF24000493
UF24000494
UF24000495
UF24000496
UF24000497

9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/16/2024
9/17/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/21/2024
9/22/2024
9/23/2024
9/24/2024

9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/16/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/21/2024
9/22/2024
9/23/2024
9/24/2024

2:43
454
1902
425
539
357
2309
10:54
11:56
22:13
10:42
21:25
9:49
18:18
23:24
0:05
22:16
3:18

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Liquor Laws
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Public Assist
Welfare Check
Agency Assist

The
Agency Assist
The
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Agency Assist
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check
Welfare Check

MBS
Lathrop Hall
MBS
MBS
Moore Hall
West Tanana/Sheep Creek
Honors House
Murie Building
O Campus Teal Ave
RMoore Hall
Moore Hall
SRC
UAF Police Department
UAF Police Department
Geist Rd/Unversity Ave
Wood Center
Rasmuson Library
Wood Center BUA

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed-Non criminal
Open

Open

Closed Non Criminal
Closed Non Criminal
Closed Non Criminal
Closed by inves ga on
Open

Closed by inves ga on

Open












Incidents are reported for the 60 day range ending with the date at bo _om. If a date is missing. no reportable incidents occurred on that

date

UF24000560
UF24000561
UF24000562
UF24000563

10/28/2024
10/2420024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024

UF240003/624000578/2024
UF2400056%F 2400652624
UF24000566 1042ZAPODS760/27/2024

10/28/2024
10/2420024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

B0

16:00
12:00
22:17
18:49
19:02
12:30

RE@A
AOA
Civil Issue
AOCA
The
AOA
AOCA

UAFPD

O Campus Geist fapen

UAFPD

O Campus Army rd

UAFPD
Wood Center

O Campus Trinidad Drive

Closed by inves ga on
Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed non-criminal



Incidents are reported for the 60 day range ending with the date at bo _om. If a date is missing. no reportable incidents occurred on that

date
UF24000580  11/6/2024  11/7/2024  23:00 Disturbance MBS Open
UF24000581  11/7/2024  11/7/2024 11:49 Trespass MESS Closed by inves ga on
UF24000582  11/8/2024  11/8/2024 9:15 The SRC Closed by inves ga on
UF24000583 11/8/2024  11/8/2024 10:30 Vehicle Collision Salcha Street Closed by inves ga on
UF24000584  11/8/2024 ;) Vehicle Collision YC Kibo

UF24000585
UF24000586
UF24000587



